	Конкурс "Автошкола года"

	Номинация   "Лучший выпускник"

	

	Этап "Скоростное маневрирование"

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	

№ участника
	Фамилия
	Время прохождения дистанции
	СТОЯНКА
	КОЛЕЯ
	БОКС
	КРЕСТ
	ЗМЕЙКА
	ПОДЪЕЗД
	ВОРОТА
	СТОП
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Сумма баллов
	Место 

	
	
	мин
	сек
	доли сек
	СУММЫ ШТРАФНЫХ БАЛЛОВ
	
	

	1
	Гурин Никита Владиславович
	2
	9
	66
	25
	20
	10
	5
	5
	 
	10
	6
	210,66
	2

	2
	Никифоров Сергей Юрьевич
	2
	7
	53
	25
	20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	20
	192,53
	1

	3
	Васильева Роза Фазыловна
	3
	50
	0
	 
	 
	 
	5
	40
	 
	10
	2
	287
	5

	4
	Исмагилова Миляуша Фарсаевна
	3
	52
	48
	 
	10
	25
	5
	5
	 
	 
	20
	297,48
	6

	5
	Васильев Иван Александрович
	3
	5
	51
	20
	10
	10
	5
	 
	 
	 
	6
	236,51
	3

	6
	Наумов Максим Анатольевич
	3
	5
	13
	25
	20
	25
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	255,13
	4



